
Eastern Goldfields Hockey Association
Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

A1 Women · A1 Women

Round 1 · Week starting Thu 11 Apr 2024

Turf

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 13 Apr 2024 16:00 Norths YMHC/Pegs Johnathon Bates
Michelle Barnfield

Sat 13 Apr 2024 19:00 Mines CBC Michael Scruth
Lachlan Wilde
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Round 2 · Week starting Thu 18 Apr 2024

Turf

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 20 Apr 2024 14:30 Mines Norths

Sat 20 Apr 2024 19:00 YMHC/Pegs CBC Hayley Bradshaw
Michelle Barnfield

Round 3 · Week starting Thu 25 Apr 2024

Turf

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 27 Apr 2024 13:00 Mines YMHC/Pegs Nikki Doab
Hayley Bradshaw

Sat 27 Apr 2024 17:30 CBC Norths
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Round 4 · Week starting Thu 02 May 2024

Turf

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Fri 03 May 2024 18:30 CBC Mines

Sat 04 May 2024 11:30 Norths YMHC/Pegs Michelle Barnfield
Fiona Wakeman
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Round 5 · Week starting Thu 02 May 2024

Turf

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Wed 08 May 2024 18:30 YMHC/Pegs CBC
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Round 6 · Week starting Thu 16 May 2024

Turf

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 18 May 2024 14:30 CBC Norths

Sat 18 May 2024 20:30 Mines YMHC/Pegs Hayley Bradshaw
Nikki Doab
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Round 7 · Week starting Thu 23 May 2024

Turf

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Fri 24 May 2024 18:30 Norths YMHC/Pegs

Sat 25 May 2024 14:30 CBC Mines Hayley Bradshaw
Nikki Doab
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Round 8 · Week starting Thu 06 Jun 2024

Turf

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Fri 07 Jun 2024 20:00 Norths Mines

Sat 08 Jun 2024 13:00 CBC YMHC/Pegs Michelle Barnfield
Hayley Bradshaw
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Round 9 · Week starting Thu 20 Jun 2024

Turf

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 22 Jun 2024 17:30 Mines YMHC/Pegs Hayley Bradshaw
Nikki Doab

Sat 22 Jun 2024 19:00 CBC Norths Michelle Barnfield
Fiona Wakeman

Round 10 · Week starting Thu 27 Jun 2024

Turf

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 13:00 Mines CBC Hayley Bradshaw
Nikki Doab

Sat 29 Jun 2024 17:30 Norths YMHC/Pegs
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Round 11 · Week starting Thu 11 Jul 2024

Turf

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 13 Jul 2024 11:30 CBC YMHC/Pegs Michelle Barnfield
Daniel Lavery

Sat 13 Jul 2024 13:00 Norths Mines
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Round 12 · Week starting Thu 25 Jul 2024

Turf

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 14:30 YMHC/Pegs Mines Hayley Bradshaw
Nikki Doab

Sat 27 Jul 2024 20:30 Norths CBC

Round 13 · Week starting Thu 01 Aug 2024

Turf

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Fri 02 Aug 2024 20:00 Mines CBC

Sat 03 Aug 2024 13:00 Norths YMHC/Pegs
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Round 14 · Week starting Thu 08 Aug 2024

Turf

Day Time Home Away Umpires
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Sat 10 Aug 2024 17:30 YMHC/Pegs CBC

Sat 10 Aug 2024 20:30 Mines Norths

Round 15 · Week starting Thu 15 Aug 2024

Turf

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 16:00 CBC Norths

Sat 17 Aug 2024 19:00 Mines YMHC/Pegs
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Round 16 · Week starting Thu 09 May 2024

EGHA Field Hire - with lights

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 14:00 Mines Norths

Page 13 of 12 Accessed at 27 Jul 2024 at 20:33:48


	Eastern Goldfields Hockey Association
	A1 Women · A1 Women
	Round 1 · Week starting Thu 11 Apr 2024
	Round 2 · Week starting Thu 18 Apr 2024
	Round 3 · Week starting Thu 25 Apr 2024
	Round 4 · Week starting Thu 02 May 2024
	Round 5 · Week starting Thu 02 May 2024
	Round 6 · Week starting Thu 16 May 2024
	Round 7 · Week starting Thu 23 May 2024
	Round 8 · Week starting Thu 06 Jun 2024
	Round 9 · Week starting Thu 20 Jun 2024
	Round 10 · Week starting Thu 27 Jun 2024
	Round 11 · Week starting Thu 11 Jul 2024
	Round 12 · Week starting Thu 25 Jul 2024
	Round 13 · Week starting Thu 01 Aug 2024
	Round 14 · Week starting Thu 08 Aug 2024
	Round 15 · Week starting Thu 15 Aug 2024
	Round 16 · Week starting Thu 09 May 2024


